C» Gaviglio

CIERRE MERCADO 15-01-2018

Mercado Disponible

En ARS Max Pagado
Soja 4.950
Maiz 2.800
Trigo 3.030
Sorgo 2.300
Girasol 5.560
Precios FAS Sagpya
En ARS
Trigo Pan
Maiz
Girasol
Soja
Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

Compra
15/01/2018 18,67
Délar Itau
15/01/2018 18,68

Al cierre
4.950
2.800
3.030
2.300
5.560

3.048
2.726
5.672
4.978

Venta
18,77

Mercado Futuro

En US$S Max Pagado
Trigo Febrero (1) 165
Trigo Marzo (1) 165
Maiz Febrero (1) 150
Maiz Marzo (1) 150
Soja Abril (1) S/C
Soja Mayo (1) 258
Soja Julio (1) 262
Maiz Julio (I) 142
Trigo Julio (1) 170
Maiz Agosto (I) 142
Maiz Septiembre (1) 145
Soja Noviembre (1) 273
Maiz Oct/Nov. (I) 150

Pizarra BCR 12.01.2018
En AR$

Girasol

Maiz

Soja

Sorgo

Trigo

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacion
Maiz /18-03 136.31
Maiz /18-05 139.66
Maiz /18-07 142.81
Maiz /18-09 145.96
Maiz /19-03 153.44
Soja /18-01 346.87
Soja /18-03 352.94
Soja /18-05 357.16
Soja /18-07 360.56
Soja /18-08 361.48
Trigo /18-03 154.51
Trigo /18-05 159.57
Trigo /18-07 164.07
Trigo /18-09 169.21
Trigo /19-03 180.97

Al cierre
165
165
150
150
S/C
258
262
142
170
142
145
273
150

5.670
.800
4.950

S/C
3.050

N

Dif
-0.98
-0.89
-0.89
-0.89
-0.98

1.29
3.86
4.04
3.95
3.77
-4.68
-4.59
-4.50

-4.13
-3.58
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